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IHCP end-dating HCPCS A2003 
On Jan. 26, 2022, the Centers for Medicare & 

Medicaid Services (CMS) issued and updated 

their Healthcare Common Procedure Coding 

System (HCPCS) code set. This update 

included terminating HCPCS code A2003 – Bio-

ConneKT wound matrix, per square centimeter, 

which had been created in error during their 

2022 annual HCPCS update. The Indiana 

Health Coverage Programs (IHCP) is following 

suit and removing A2003 from CoreMMIS, 

effective immediately and retroactive to dates of 

service on or after Jan. 1, 2022.  

This change corrects information published in 

IHCP Bulletin BT2021113 regarding HCPCS code A2003. The corrected information will be reflected in the next regular 

update to the fee schedules, accessible from the IHCP Fee Schedules page at in.gov/medicaid/providers, and to the 

following code table documents, accessible from the Code Sets page at in.gov/medicaid/providers:  

◼ Revenue Codes With Special Procedure Code Linkages 

◼ Podiatry Services Codes 

IHCP will accept current Consent for Sterilization forms 
until CMS notifies of updated forms  
The current Consent for Sterilization forms (HHS-687 in English and HHS-687-1 in Spanish) 

have an expiration date of April 30, 2022. However, the Indiana Health Coverage Programs 

(IHCP) will continue to accept these versions of the forms for claims adjudication until the 

Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services (CMS) advises in writing that the current forms 

have been updated. IHCP will accept old versions of the form until May 30, 2022. Providers 

can find the English and Spanish versions of the form in the Claim Forms (Nonpharmacy) 

section of the Forms page at in.gov/medicaid/providers. 

http://provider.indianamedicaid.com/ihcp/Bulletins/BT2021113.pdf
https://www.in.gov/medicaid/providers/business-transactions/billing-and-remittance/ihcp-fee-schedules/
https://www.in.gov/medicaid/providers/business-transactions/billing-and-remittance/code-sets/
https://www.in.gov/medicaid/providers/provider-references/forms/
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If you have questions about this publication, please 

contact Customer Assistance at 800-457-4584. 

QUESTIONS? 

To receive email notices of IHCP publications, subscribe 

by clicking the blue subscription envelope 

or sign up from the IHCP provider website 

at in.gov/medicaid/providers. 

If you need additional copies of this publication, 

please download them from the Banner Pages  

page of the IHCP provider website at  

in.gov/medicaid/providers. 

COPIES OF THIS PUBLICATION SIGN UP FOR IHCP EMAIL NOTIFICATIONS 

A printer-friendly version of this publication, in black and white 

and without photos, is available for your convenience. 

TO PRINT 

https://www.in.gov/medicaid/providers/index.html
https://public.govdelivery.com/accounts/INFSSA/subscriber/new?topic_id=INFSSA_29%5d
https://www.in.gov/medicaid/providers/provider-references/news-bulletins-and-banner-pages/banner-pages/
http://provider.indianamedicaid.com/ihcp/Banners/BR202217_PF.pdf

